

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Crl.R.C.No.437 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.07.2026	<u>Dr.YLR, J</u> Registry is directed to put up I.A.No.3 of 2026 filed by the Petitioner in the bundle. Post on 07.07.2026. <u>Dr.YLR, J</u> VTS	